193
194
196
197
199
200
201
202
206
208
209
211
213
214
216
217
218
220
222
223
224
225
228
229
230
233
234
236
238
239
241
242
243
245

3/1/2022 ralphs
3/1/2022 Smart & Final
ralphs
3/2/2022 ralphs 0185
3/2/2022 sams club
3/2/2022 vons 4021
3/3/2022 Smart and Final
3/3/2022 Ralphs
3/8/2022 Smart & Final
3/8/2022 Walmart
3/6/2022 Sam's Club
3/9/2022 Ralphs
3/12/2022 Katina YMCA
3/13/2022 Ralphs
3/16/2022 Numero Uno
3/10/2022 Walmart
3/7/2022 Walmart
3/17/2022 Ralphs
3/17/2022 Smart and Final
3/17/2022 Smart and Final
3/22/2022 Sam's Club
3/20/2022 Smart and Final
3/23/2022 Walmart
3/23/2022 Vistaprint
3/23/2022 vons 4021
3/25/2022 Shell
3/26/2022 Ralphs 0185
3/29/2022 Smart & Final
3/28/2022 Ralphs
3/30/2022 Mike's Pizzaria
3/30/2022 Susan Janson
3/30/2022 Susan Janson
3/30/2022 Amazon Fresh
3/31/2022 Trader Joe's

food
food
food
food
food
hygiene
food
food
food
food
food
food
gasoline
food
Food
Food
Food
Food
food
food
food
food
food
Printing
food S
gasoline

food S
food
food S
meals

Loans Repaid

Donations Reimbursed
Food S
Food S

wvrnununmnkon

v nuvmunon

B2 Vo R Vo TR Vs N Vo SV 72 0 Vo S Vo TR Vo

W

32.84
96.89
42.08
29.12
55.94

74.85
53.67
99.41
145.00
68.58
17.06

44.28
83.74
82.24
62.76
59.05
64.46
37.98
123.54
77.30
54.95

137.91

35.90

160.90
105.80

20.95
68.46

S 21.94
S 25.46
S 61.79

73.04
$  300.00
S 1,403.70



Inglewood Community Table

Food $ 1,935.66
hygiene S 2194
Printing S 25.46
Donations reimbursed $ 1,403.70
Loans repaid $ 300.00
Meals 73.04
Gasoline S 8179

S 3,841.59

$193566 S 1,905.93 S 3,841.59



